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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank NOC

Name

1 BFB

2 IFA

3 BFHH

4 BFB

Boginn

Akur

Hroi Hottur

Boginn (2)

BENEDIKTSDOTTIR Freyja Dis
BJARKADOTTIR bérdis Unnur
JONASSON Ragnar Smaéri

ALFREDSDOTTIR Anna Maria
BIRGISSON Alfred
TRYGGVASON Benedikt

MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie
SIGURPALSDOTTIR Erla Mary
KLEIN Jéhannes Karl

DAXBOCK Astrid
GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr
MARKUSSON Magnds Darri

AR_C76B
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